Sealdah Railway Station

No.s of
SLNo. |student_name gender [to_start to_arrive |[to_arrive Time Slot Vehicle type Nam(_a CHLOVAIIITEERT
Student with Contact No.
ldah
1 |Prajwal Rudrakshi Male  |08-12-2017 00:34 [Sclda 08-12-2017 12:35
Railway
2 |Raibat Sarker Male  08-12-201721:35 [254940 16 152017 05:20
Railway a . .
Sealdah £ Maruti Omni
3 |ARKA DUTTA Male  [08-12-201720:00 |o°4 "% [09-12-2017 06:00 S Contact Person-
Y S 4 Subrata Dutta
4 |MRINMOY KARMAKAR  [Male  |08-12-2017 21:35 |Other 09-12-2017 06:00 S Mob: 8697557213
Sealdah P 9932734599
5 |MANIT PAUL Male  |08-12-2017 17:30 [ 09-12-2017 06:00
Railway
6  |Saurab Jain Male  08-12-2017 16:25 [25940 109 152017 10:10
Railway
Secaldah
7 |Aayush Sharma Male  |08-12-2017 16225 [2°0% 09-12-2017 10:10
Railway
HARSH KUMAR Sealdah
8 | CHOURASIA Male [09-1220170630 g o 109-12-2017 10:10
Scaldah
9 |Shrey Jain Male  |08-12-201721:15 [2°2% 09-12-2017 10:10
Railway
X Sealdah
10 |Drisha Sehgal Female |08-12-2017 16:30 |5 09-12-2017 10:10
Railway
L. . Sealdah
11 [Aayushi Vishnoi Female [08-12-2017 16:25 . 09-12-2017 10:10
Railway
Sealdah
12 |VARUNJAIN Male  |08-12-2017 1625 |5 09-12-2017 10:10
Railway
ABHISHEK KUMAR Scaldah
ER i Male [09-1220170630 [po B 109-12-2017 10:10
MRIGANKAMAULI Sealdah
14 | HAKRABORTY Male  [08-122017 1625 oo o 109-12-2017 10:10 ¥
15 |RISHIRAJ Mal 08-12-2017 04:25 |>c8dal 150 15 2017 10:10 =
ale o ’ Railway o ’ 8 Bus:
Sealdah - Contact Person:
16 |KRITTIKA BARNWAL Female [08-12-2017 1625 [>-4 09-12-2017 10:10 - 21 |,
Railway g Nitin-8116016150
Scaldah .
17 |SOURAV GOEL Male  [09-12-2017 06:23 [2°2% 09-12-2017 10:10 =) Hira-9733199985
Railway o
Sealdah S
18 |RHITVIK SINHA Male  |08-12-2017 1625 |5 09-12-2017 10:10
Railway
Sealdah
19 |ABRITTY KISKU Female [09-12-2017 07:47 [>- 09-12-2017 10:10
Railway
. 0000-00-00 Sealdah
20 Vidisha Female 00:00:00 Railway 09-12-2017 10:15
. . Sealdah
21 [Bhavya Deepti Vadavalli Female [08-12-2017 16:25 . 09-12-2017 10:15
Railway




Sealdah Railway Station

No.s of
SLNo. |student_name gender [to_start to_arrive |[to_arrive Time Slot Vehicle type Nam(_a CHLOVAIIITEERT
Student with Contact No.
Sealdah
22 |BISWANATH SHAW Male 09-12-2017 07:26 . 09-12-2017 10:40
Railway
Other
23 |AISHIK MANDAL Male 09-12-2017 07:10 09-12-2017 11:00
(Sealdah)
24 |ATREYEE MUKHERJEE  [Female [09-12-201707:26 |0 09-12-2017 11:00
(Sealdah)
25 [SWARNENDU MONDAL |[Male 09-12-2017 07:25 Other 09-12-2017 11:00
(Sealdah)
TATHAGATA Other
26 SADHUKHAN Male 09-12-2017 06:00 (Sealdah) 09-12-2017 11:30
. . Sealdah
27  |Abhishek Samlodia Male 08-12-2017 07:00 . 09-12-2017 12:35
Railway
Sealdah
28 |ARPAN AKASH RAY Male 08-12-2017 17:40 . 09-12-2017 12:35
Railway
Sealdah
29 [MEESHA KATYAL Female [08-12-2017 09:30 . 09-12-2017 12:35
Railway
Sealdah
30 |RAJESH KUMAR SAHU Male 08-12-2017 11:20 . 09-12-2017 12:35
Railway
Sealdah
31 |SRISHTI Female [08-12-2017 14:08 Railway 09-12-2017 12:35
Sealdah . 02 Tata Sumo
32 |PULKIT SINHA Male 08-12-2017 17:40 Railway 09-12-2017 12:35 hdd WB 6099
~[Scaldah . - 11 |WB2283
33 [SANYAM AHUJA Male 08-12-2017 19:40 Railway 09-12-2017 12:35 ) Mob.9593485037
Sealdah g Contact Person:
34 [DHRUV DHYANI Male 08-12-2017 19:40 |Railway 09-12-2017 12:35 Mo0b.9609437113
Station
Sealdah
35 [CHIRAG MAHESHWARI Male 08-12-2017 19:40 |Railway 09-12-2017 12:35
Station
Sealdah
36 [PAWAN KUMAR Male 08-12-2017 19:40 |Railway 09-12-2017 12:35
Station
Sealdah
37 |AMAN MEENA Male 08-12-2017 19:40 |Railway 09-12-2017 12:35
Station
. Maruti Omni
Sealdah _::"'- Contact Person-Subrata
38 [ASISH KUMAR MISHRA Male 08-12-2017 07:30 |Railway 09-12-2017 16:00 = 1 Dutta
Station o Mob: 8697557213 /
- 9932734599




